
Freshman

N
Reg
Hrs

Sophomore

N
Reg
Hrs

Junior

N
Reg
Hrs

Senior

N
Reg
Hrs

DOC

N
Reg
Hrs

Other

N
Reg
Hrs

Grand Total

N
Reg
Hrs

1-FT Online Undergrad..College of Arts & Sciences

College of Business

College of Music and Media

College of Nursing and Heal..

Total

Graduate College of Business

College of Music and Media

College of Nursing and Heal..

Total

Doctoral College of Nursing and Heal..

Total

2-PT Online Undergrad..College of Arts & Sciences

College of Business

College of Music and Media

College of Nursing and Heal..

Total

Graduate College of Arts & Sciences

College of Business

College of Music and Media

College of Nursing and Heal..

Total

Cont. Ed. Continuing Ed.

Total

Doctoral College of Nursing and Heal..

Total

Grand Total

180

12

24

12

132

15

1

2

1

11

333

108

48

63

114

26

8

4

5

9

474

123

60

102

189

37

9

5

8

15

323

62

36

30

195

26

5

3

2

16

1,310

305

168

207

630

104

23

14

16

51

66

33

13

20

8

5

1

2

88

32

14

42

11

5

1

5

45

18

11

16

6

3

1

2

199

83

38

78

25

13

3

9

217

217

24

24

217

217

24

24

72

24

6

42

14

7

1

6

147

18

63

66

22

3

10

9

240

24

9

54

153

36

4

2

8

22

362

81

48

54

179

55

15

8

7

25

3

3

1

1

824

150

57

177

440

128

30

10

26

62

833

264

49

348

172

121

53

5

39

24

462

285

9

81

87

75

49

2

13

11

769

527

63

140

39

138

91

17

24

6

30

30

10

10

2,094

1,106

121

569

298

344

203

24

76

41

12

12

3

3

12

12

3

3

196

196

37

37

196

196

37

37

1,151158 1,030134 71473 1,499225 41361 4514 4,852665
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