Loyola University New Orleans
Office of Institutional Research and Effectiveness
Online - Enrollment By Level by Class (Online + On-campus)
2021 Fall Official Stats as of 09/30/2021

				Freshman		Sophomore		Junior		Senior		DOC		Other		Grand Total	
				Ν	Reg Hrs	Ν	Reg Hrs	Ν	Reg Hrs	Ν	Reg Hrs	Ν	Reg Hrs	Ν	Reg Hrs	Ν	Reg Hrs
1-FT	Online	Undergrad	College of Arts & Sciences	11	132	9	114	15	189	16	195					51	630
			College of Business	1	12	5	63	8	102	2	30					16	207
			College of Music and Media	2	24	4	48	5	60	3	36					14	168
			College of Nursing and Heal	1	12	8	108	9	123	5	62					23	305
			Total	15	180	26	333	37	474	26	323					104	1,310
		Graduate	College of Business	2	20	5	42			2	16					9	78
			College of Music and Media	1	13	1	14			1	11					3	38
			College of Nursing and Heal	5	33	5	32			3	18					13	83
			Total	8	66	11	88			6	45					25	199
		Doctoral	College of Nursing and Heal									24	217			24	217
			Total									24	217			24	217
2-PT	Online	Undergrad	College of Arts & Sciences	6	42	9	66	22	153	25	179					62	440
			College of Business	1	6	10	63	8	54	7	54					26	177
			College of Music and Media					2	9	8	48					10	57
			College of Nursing and Heal	7	24	3	18	4	24	15	81			1	3	30	150
			Total	14	72	22	147	36	240	55	362			1	3	128	824
		Graduate	College of Arts & Sciences	24	172	11	87			6	39					41	298
			College of Business	39	348	13	81			24	140					76	569
			College of Music and Media	5	49	2	9			17	63					24	121
			College of Nursing and Heal	53	264	49	285			91	527			10	30	203	1,106
			Total	121	833	75	462			138	769			10	30	344	2,094
		Cont. Ed.	Continuing Ed.											3	12	3	12
			Total											3	12	3	12
		Doctoral	College of Nursing and Heal									37	196			37	196
			Total									37	196			37	196
Grand Total				158	1,151	134	1,030	73	714	225	1,499	61	413	14	45	665	4,852